
of 0101

Con No

RL2088 1235
Piece Weight

1,000

Service

Option

Customer Reference Origin Depot Date

PG

07
Description of Goods

myTNT.it

Consignment Volume:

Contact:
Tel:

Microzona / Fermo Dep.

Dest
Depot

SPECIALINSTRUCTIONS

VACUUM GROUP SAS

VIA SANDRO PENNA 116

PERUGIA

Sender:

PG06132

IT

null
null

G 42 BG

SGCN 3501

10882

Delivery Address
VIOLA TACCHINI
VIA GIULIO CAPRINI 13

ALZANO LOMBARDO

Tel:

Contact:

000    000

24022
IT

750000433032374060018051
75

00
00

43
30

32
37

40
60

01
80

51

21/11/2019

R.C. 108820000000000

N
O

N
 D

A
N

G
ER

O
U

S
G

O
O

D
S

Collo
domestico

Special Delivery Instructions

200

0,010 m³


